

New collaboration with Swiss On-Premises software company: Divio supports the cloud migration journey

Divio Technologies AB (publ) today entered into an agreement with Enio AG, a Swiss company operating in the digital invoicing industry. Enio previously provided its products and services solely on-premises and will soon be able to offer its product as a cloud-based SaaS solution, a transition that will be made possible with the help of the Divio platform.

Jon Levin, CEO of Divio: "We are delighted to assist and support a renowned Swiss software company in its cloud migration strategy to further extend its SaaS product delivery"

Press enquiries

For further information about Divio Technologies, please visit divio.com or contact CEO Jon Levin (ir@divio.com)

The company's Certified Adviser is FNCA Sweden AB.

About Divio Technologies

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) is the PaaS and Cloud Management Software development group behind the Divio platform, which simplifies cloud hosting, deployment and development via a PaaS solution. The platform allows enterprises to reduce costs, time to market and the burden on employees, as well as decreasing dependency on cloud vendors.

Attachments

New collaboration with Swiss On-Premises software company: Divio supports the cloud migration journey